KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-13554
2015-13553
2015-13552
2015-13551
2015-13550
2015-13549
2015-13548
2015-13547
2015-13546
2015-13545
2015-13544
2015-13543
2015-13542
2015-13541
2015-13540
2015-13539
2015-13538
2015-13537
2015-13536
2015-13535
2015-13534
2015-13533
2015-13532
2015-13531
2015-13530
2015-13529
2015-13528
2015-13527
2015-13526
2015-13525
2015-13524
2015-13523
2015-13522
2015-13521
2015-13520
2015-13519
2015-13518
2015-13517
2015-13516
2015-13515
2015-13514
2015-13513
2015-13512
2015-13511
2015-13510
2015-13509
2015-13508
2015-13507

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/29/15 23:5323:53:24
06/29/15 23:4223:42:04
06/29/15 23:0323:03:09
06/29/15 23:0223:02:07
06/29/15 22:4522:45:57
06/29/15 22:4422:44:34
06/29/15 22:4522:45:16
06/29/15 22:2222:22:41
06/29/15 22:1922:19:11
06/29/15 21:5521:55:03
06/29/15 21:4721:47:16
06/29/15 21:4221:42:42
06/29/15 21:3021:30:51
06/29/15 21:1621:16:00
06/29/15 21:1021:10:37
06/29/15 21:0121:01:08
06/29/15 20:5720:57:09
06/29/15 20:4420:44:53
06/29/15 20:4420:44:09
06/29/15 20:4120:41:37
06/29/15 20:2820:28:49
06/29/15 20:2720:27:30
06/29/15 20:0620:06:00
06/29/15 20:0220:02:15
06/29/15 19:2019:20:01
06/29/15 19:0419:04:40
06/29/15 18:4818:48:45
06/29/15 18:4318:43:38
06/29/15 18:3518:35:12
06/29/15 18:0818:08:09
06/29/15 18:0318:03:36
06/29/15 18:0418:04:29
06/29/15 17:5717:57:51
06/29/15 17:3817:38:19
06/29/15 17:1617:16:17
06/29/15 17:1417:14:13
06/29/15 17:0017:00:38
06/29/15 17:0017:00:13
06/29/15 16:4516:45:30
06/29/15 16:2516:25:03
06/29/15 16:0116:01:31
06/29/15 15:5115:51:53
06/29/15 15:4015:40:57
06/29/15 15:4015:40:25
06/29/15 15:3115:31:19
06/29/15 15:2315:23:05
06/29/15 15:2115:21:59
06/29/15 14:3714:37:23

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
203
203
68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68
S115
68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68
S115
68

68
LT132
68

68
S115
68

21

Location/Address

CLINTON AVENUE @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGS...

28 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

UARC - PILOT INDUSTRIES

KINGSTON WINES

25 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AREA, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

ST. MARYS BENEVOLENT HALL

47 AMSTERDAM AVENUE, KINGSTON

38 EMERICK STREET, KINGSTON

LGBTQ

93 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

150 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)

149 O NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS

ST. MARY'S CEMETERY

49 EMERSON STREET, KINGSTON

145 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

145 1/2 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
FRANKLIN STREET @ OAK STREET, KINGSTON
MAIDEN LANE @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
199 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

42 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

42 SNYDER AVE, KINGSTON

53 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

2 SMITH AVE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON

72 MILLERS LANE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON INDIAN RESTAURANT AND GRILL
EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
POST 2

13 SYLVESTER STREET, KINGSTON

WILBUR AVENUE @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGST...

, KINGSTON

GLEN STREET, KINGSTON

DUNKIN DONUTS (WALL STREET)
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
68 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

23 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

2 WALNUT STREET, KINGSTON

70 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
UC PUBLIC WORKS

Page 1

Signal/Individual Type
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

PATROL REQUEST 12

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

PATROL REQUEST 12

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

FIGHT 09

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

FOUND BICYCLE 19B

LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISPUTE 27D

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

DISPUTE 27D

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
CHECK WELFARE 111

CHECK WELFARE 111

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
FOLLOW-UP 04F

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

FOOT PATROL 68A

ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ALARM- PANIC 74P

FOLLOW-UP 04F

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H3

C

NR
AL-S
NR

AL-S

H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2015-13506 06/29/15 14:3814:38:30 192
2015-13505 06/29/15 14:2814:28:30 136
2015-13504 06/29/15 13:5313:53:19 21
2015-13503 06/29/15 13:5313:53:18 192
2015-13502 06/29/15 13:4613:46:59 136
2015-13501 06/29/15 13:3513:35:26 21
2015-13500 06/29/15 13:2713:27:40 136
2015-13499 06/29/15 13:1713:17:52 21
2015-13498 06/29/15 13:1613:16:27 192
2015-13497 06/29/15 12:5312:53:29 21
2015-13496 06/29/15 12:4812:48:52 21
2015-13495 06/29/15 12:3412:34:18 21
2015-13494 06/29/15 12:2012:20:26 21
2015-13493 06/29/15 12:1612:16:40 192
2015-13492 06/29/15 11:5611:56:46 21
2015-13491 06/29/15 11:5811:58:43 136
2015-13490 06/29/15 11:0611:06:42 21
2015-13489 06/29/15 10:5910:59:34 21
2015-13488 06/29/15 10:4310:43:18 21
2015-13486 06/29/15 09:3509:35:16 192
2015-13485 06/29/15 09:2609:26:56 136
2015-13484 06/29/15 09:1409:14:54 192
2015-13483 06/29/15 08:4508:45:55 192
2015-13482 06/29/15 08:4008:40:10 192
2015-13481 06/29/15 08:2408:24:01 192
2015-13480 06/29/15 07:5707:57:59 192
2015-13479 06/29/15 07:5107:51:19 192
2015-13478 06/29/15 03:4503:45:13 MWINNE
2015-13477 06/29/15 03:1203:12:20 MWINNE
2015-13476 06/29/15 02:5002:50:12 MWINNE
2015-13475 06/29/15 02:3002:30:12 MWINNE
2015-13474 06/29/15 02:2502:25:16 MWINNE
2015-13473 06/29/15 01:5001:50:27 MWINNE
2015-13472 06/29/15 01:0601:06:05 S140
2015-13471 06/29/15 00:5100:51:04 MWINNE
2015-13470 06/29/15 00:4900:49:42 MWINNE
2015-13469 06/29/15 00:4300:43:40 212
2015-13468 06/29/15 00:3600:36:12 212
2015-13467 06/29/15 00:1200:12:38 212
2015-13466 06/29/15 00:1000:10:03 MWINNE
2015-13465 06/29/15 00:0400:04:13 MWINNE
2015-13487 06/29/15 09:5509:55:05 136

Location/Address

76 WEST UNION STREET, KINGSTON

9 HONE STREET, KINGSTON

47 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

LOWER BROADWAY, KINGSTON

6 WALNUT STREET, KINGSTON

CHANDLER DRIVE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK LOAN CENTER
BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON

LOUGHRAN PARK

NORTH FRONT STREET @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, ...

ULSTER AUTO EXCHANGE

DIETZ STADIUM

DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)
EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS

7 HANRATTY STREET, KINGSTON
89 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
109 HONE ST, KINGSTON

193 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
59 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
193 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

RIVER RADIOLOGY

ELMENDORF STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KI...

KEY BANK

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

97 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON

DOWNS STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

120 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

BOICE BROTHERS DAIRY

38 KLINGBERG AVE, KINGSTON

GOLDMAN REAL ESTATE APPRAISAL SERVICES
ADVANCED AUTO PARTS Il

171 MARY'S AVENUE, KINGSTON

FORSYTH NATURE CENTER

SEVEN TWENTY ONE MEDIA

ROTARY PARK

CLINTON AVENUE @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ E CHESTNUT ST, KINGSTON

BIG BUBBLE LAUNDROMAT

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A H2
COMPLAINT SIGNED 04C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

M/V COMPLAINT 39 H1
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOUND PROPERTY 19

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... TI
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... WT

REPOSSESSION 93

M/V COMPLAINT 39

LARCENY 44

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C AL-E
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

MISSING PERSON 49

PATROL REQUEST 12 H2
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

DISPUTE 27D

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R... A

HARASSMENT 27

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... A
ALARM- PANIC 74P F
SICK REPORT 118

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

PATROL REQUEST 12

FOLLOW-UP 04F

MAN WITH GUN/KNIFE 119

ASSAULT 67

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

ASSAULT 67

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

LARCENY 44

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50 A

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 90



